
2018 Activity Schedule

Date Activity Time Location Description

Sun. May 13 Mother’s Day Breakfast 8:30am-10:30a Snack Bar Pancakes & Bacon Breakfast. Moms Eat Free!

Sun. May 27 Kids Bicycle Parade 2pm Pavilion Bring decorated bicycle! Prizes awarded! Be creative!

Sat. June 2 Strawberry Shortcake Festival 7pm-8pm Snack Bar $1 for Strawberry Shortcake and Cream!

Sun. June 17 Father’s Day Breakfast 8:30a-10:30a Snack Bar Pancakes & Bacon Breakfast. Dads Eat Free!

Sun. June 24 Fishing Contest 8am-10am Lake Trophies for best fish! Adult and Child categories.

Sat. June 30 Bag Bingo 8:45p-10:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle Prizes!

Tues. July 3 Hawaiian Pool Party 8pm-10pm Act. Pool 2nd Annual Hawaiian Themed Pool Party! Bring your leis!

Sun. July 8 Family Magic Show 3pm Pavilion Family Oriented Magic show with doves, bunny, & puppetry!

Sat. July 21 Christmas in July 6:30pm-9:30pm Pavilion Santa visits! Free Hayrides to see decorated campsites!

Sat. July 28 DiVenti Live 7pm-9pm Pavilion Live Entertainment

Sat. August 4 Pool Party 8pm-10pm Act. Pool Nighttime Family Pool Party

Sun. Aug 12 Adult Wiffle Ball Tournament 9am Start time Wiffle Field Adult Teams of 4. Advanced Players under 12 also permitted.

Sat. Aug 18 Bag Bingo 8:30p-10:30pm Pavilion Bring a $1 gift in a bag for a playing card. Lake Kandle Prizes!

Sun. Aug 19 Quattro Bassi 4PM Gazebo Robert Greene’s Tuba Quartet Performs from the picnic grove.

Sat. Aug 25 Sand Castle City 6pm-sunset Beach Help us fill the entire beach with sandcastles. Lake closes early.

Sat. Sept 1 Halloween at Lake Kandle 7pm-9pm Pavilion Costumes and trick or treating! Sign up in the office!

Summer Swimming Hours*: 
Lake: 10am-7:30pm 
Activity Pool: 11am-8pm 
Competition Pool: 12pm-8:30pm 
*Weather conditions pending. School day hours are 12pm-6pm. Competition 
pool may have delayed openings or closures for meets. Facilities close at 
8pm starting in August. 


